Digital Pressure Transmitter
M1500
As of 26-09-2013
TetraTec Instruments GmbH Phone: +49 (0)7157/5387-0, Fax: +49 (0)7157/5387-10
Gewerbestr. 8, 71144 Steinenbronn, Germany Email: info@tetratec.de, www.tetratec.de
The M1500 digital pressure transmitter is a precise
microprocessor-based measurement device for the
measurement of differential, gauge, compound  or

ZERO-Function
Zeroing is allowed within min./ max. ±5 % F.S.
Ordering Information
Part No. Structure: M1500- aaaaaa -bb-c
aaaaaa Measuring
Range
aaaaaa Measuring
Range
DN0010 * 0 - 25 mbar * DI/GI/CI0100 -1/0 - 7 bar
DN0028 0 - 70 mbar DI/GI/CI0300 -1/0 - 21 bar
DN0200 0 - 500 mbar DI/GI/CI0500 -1/0 - 35 bar
DN0415 0 - 1 bar GI/CI1000 -1/0 - 70 bar
DN2000 0 - 5 bar GI/CI3000 -1/0 -200bar
DI0001 0 - 70 mbar AI0017 0 - 1,2 bar
DI0005 0 - 350 mbar AI0038 0 - 2,6 bar
DI/GI/CI0015 -1/0 - 1 bar AI0100 0 - 7 bar
DI/GI/CI0030 -1/0 - 2 bar AI1000 0 - 70 bar
GI/CI0050 -1/0 - 3,5 bar
bb Output Option
01 RS-232 Digital Communication,
02 RS-485 Digital Communication